
Methyl orange
4-[4-(Dimethylamino)phenylazo]benzenesulfonic acid
sodium salt , Acid Orange 52

Synonyms:

Product Sheet

CAS

EEC-N:

ONU

Transport hazard
class:

Packing

Classification DangerC14H14N3NaO3S

327.34

547-58-0

3143

6.1

208-925-3

Molecular weight

Methyl orange RPE - For analysis - C.I. 13025 - ACS Analytical Grade>

Description Yellow-orange powder -

Identification Positive -

Appearance of solution Conform ACS

pH range 3.2 - 4.4 -



Methyl orange RPE - For analysis - C.I. 13025 - ACS Analytical Grade>

ID Size Packaging

000000000000423502 25 kg Plastic bucket

000000000000423503 50 g Plastic bottle

000000000000423501 500 g Plastic bottle

000000000000423504 25 g Glass bottle

000000000000423505 250 g Plastic bottle
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